Vegetable and Fruit Packing Machine TFD-CT250X/CT350X
• The key parts of machine are adopted of stainless steel, in accordance with food QS and
medicine GMP health requirements.
• Servo motor control, packing goods faster, convenient with superior quality.
• High sensitive electronic eye tracing system, after setting, the machine is no need to
adjust by hands, the cutting position is accuracy, and the seal is tight and beautiful.
• Temperature is controlled by PID intelligence independently and steadily which is more
suitable to various packaging material.
• Color touch-screen display, machine can be turned off by position, fault is self-diagnosed,
fault is display clearly.
• Counting automatically, packaging production’s counting is accuracy.
• Machine's design and the convey system is simple, the work is more reliable which is
more convenience to maintain.
Technical parameters:
Type TFD-CT250X TFD-CT350X
Width of film ≤ 250mm ≤ 350mm
Thickness of film 40-70um 40-70um
Dimension of film
roll
OUTER DIAMETER Φ  ≤ 300mm, INNER
DIAMETER ≤ Φ  75mm
OUTER DIAMETER Φ  ≤ 300mm, INNER
DIAMETER ≤ Φ  75mm
Bag size  (55-240)*(30-100)*(3-40) mm (L*W*H)  (65-330)*(50-180)*(3-55) mm (L*W*H)
Speed 40-180 bags/min 40-200 bags/min
Power 220V,50HZ, 2.6KW 220V,50HZ, 2.6KW
Machine
dimensions
3770 * 650 * 1450mm (L*W*H) 3770 * 720 * 1450mm (L*W*H)
Gross weight 400 kg 450 kg
Optional device Printer, Gas Charging device, Feeder, Tidier Printer, Gas Charging device, Feeder, Tidier